
DICK  WHITTINGTON PANTOMIME REHEARSALS 
 

Thursday 14th November 
5:00pm to 6:00pm Dancers/Alice Friends – Rats & Spice Rats 

 Friday 15th November 
5.45pm – 6.15pm 

Act 1 scene 3 Dick, Jack, Sara, Captain, Mate, Alderman, Fairybow Bells, Tommy, Alice, King Rat, 

Spice Rats, Rats, Cats. 

Sunday 17th November 
8:30pm to 9:30pm Townsfolk/Sailors 

 Tuesday 19th November 
5.00pm to 6:30pm Rats & Cats 

 
Thursday 21st November 

5:00pm to 6:00pm Fairies/Pixies/Sea Creatures/ Reindeers + small adult group 

 Friday 22nd November 
5.45pm – 6.15pm  

Act 1 scene 2 & Act 2 scene 3 
Dick, Sara, Tommy, Alice, Jack, Alderman, Hockey skaters 1&2, Captain, Mate, Polo, 

 King Rat, Spice Rats, Rats 

 Sunday 24th November 
7:30am to 9:30am Full run through 

 Tuesday 26th November 
5:00pm to 5:45pm Sweets & Penguins 

5:45pm to 6:30pm Rats 

 Thursday 28th November 
5:00pm to 6:00pm Dancers/ Alice Friends – Rats & Spice Rats 

 Friday 29th November 
5.45pm – 6.15pm 

Act 2 scene 1 
Dick, Tommy,  Sara, Jack, Alice, Captain, Fairybow Bells, Mate, King Rat, Spice Rats, Rats 

 Sunday 1st December 
7:30am to 9:30am DRESS REHEARSAL 

  



DICK  WHITTINGTON PANTOMIME REHEARSALS 
 

Tuesday 3rd December 
5:00pm to 5:45pm Sweets & Penguins 

5:45pm to 6:30pm Cats & Rats 

 Thursday 5th December 
5:00pm to 6:00pm Rats & Spice Rats 

Friday 6th December 
5.45pm – 6.15pm 

Act 2 scene 4     Santa, Chief Elf, Elf Guards, 
Alice, Dick, Sara, Tommy, Fairybow Bells, King Rat, Spice Rats, Rats & Cats 

 Sunday 8th  December 
3:15pm onwards - Dress Rehearsal and Set-Up 

 Monday 9th December 
5:00pm onwards - As required 

 Tuesday 10th December Technical Rehearsal 
 


